Panther Run 2018 - Elite Heat

Leaderboard
Place: Bib#: Last Name:
1 68 Hackel
2 78 Browder
3 70 Hackel
4 144 Abbott
5 75 Boyd
6 136 Rogers
7 95 Tucker
8 134 Davis
9 55 Streefkerk
10 61 Arther
11 71 Lee
12 33 Cole
13 133 Fore
14 82 Sharpe
15 34 Gwin
16 59 Brown
17 105 White
18 142 Wood
19 130 Pennington
20 104 Beall
21 100 Hilleren
22 64 Turner
23 101 Elgin
24 35 Ponder
25 90 Lee
26 122 Condy
27 113 Mwangi
28 15 Condy
29 49 Moses
30 107 Cornelius
31 6 David Steele

w
N

63

RENFORTH

First Name:

Caleb
Bennett
Josh
Phillip
Josh
Jeremy
Barry
Dennis
John
Michael
Moose
DC
Ryan
Paden
Jeremy
Kenny
Heather
Matthew
Jacob
Victor
Preben
Paul
Laura
Kayla
Raymond
Allie
Joseph
Ryan
Robert
Scott
David Steele
ROBERT

Age:

25
35
15
32
18
35
47
47
35
48
17
43
38
28
32
51
30
35
24
44
17
54
39
29
44
13
39
43
58
40
51
49

Gender:
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Start Time:

08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM

Team Name:

LUCHADORES

Warmduschers
Small Step Forward
Warmduschers
Warmduschers
Small Step Forward

Warmduschers

Warmduschers
Warmduschers

Holy Grind

Small Step Forward

Warmduschers
Warmduschers

End Time:
08:36:10 AM
08:38:15 AM
08:38:27 AM
08:41:19 AM
08:42:12 AM
08:42:56 AM
08:44:38 AM
08:44:56 AM
08:45:06 AM
08:45:38 AM
08:47:30 AM
08:47:57 AM
08:48:26 AM
08:49:03 AM
08:50:08 AM
08:50:33 AM
08:50:41 AM
08:50:58 AM
08:51:16 AM
08:52:07 AM
08:52:35 AM
08:52:47 AM
08:53:08 AM
08:55:37 AM
08:55:39 AM
08:56:32 AM
08:56:34 AM
08:56:41 AM
08:57:20 AM
08:57:51 AM
08:58:14 AM
08:58:34 AM



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

85
108
77
106

111
89
11
47

129
74

103

154
26

102
96
39

40
94
12
84

143
125
17
42

92
91
157
22
14

110
17
117
115
93

Bowman
Williams
Culpepper
Chumley
Smith
Bristow
Patterson
Fain
Battles
McElwain
Lee
Colter
Irvin
Morgan
Kincer
McClellan
Kilgore
Beard
Shaw
Naler
Thigpen
McNair
Amy Whitehead
Skaggs
Skaggs
Henslee
Wallace
Harbin
Mitchell
Shoults
Minor
Grace

Hill
Moore
Godwin
Henslee
Young
Gross
Emerson

Tyler
Perry
Lucas
Robbie
Phillip
Gemma
Joe
Brandon
Steven
Tory
Kobe
Steve
Heidi
Edward
Jeremy
Grace
Bronson
Bob
Stephen
J.D.
Joseph
Stephen
Amy Whitehead
Wade
Keller
Stephen
David
Jenifer
Dez

Eric
Jennifer
Michelle
KC
Susan
Rick
Stephen
Justin
Parker
Tim

28
59
24
41
54
32
43
46
38
25
23
54
46
39
33
17
41
56
40
50
45
36
43
46
12
46
32
34
25
33
29
35
40
52
60
46
27
13
32

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM

Small Step Forward

Grey Berets & Friends

Grey Berets & Friends

THE BUDS OF LIGHT

Grey Berets & Friends

Holy Grind
Word to Your Mudder
Runaways
Word to Your Mudder

Muddstaches
Muddstaches

Warmduschers

THE BUDS OF LIGHT
Runaways
Mud Sweat and Beers

Grey Berets & Friends

Mud Sweat and Beers

Mud Sweat and Beers

08:58:43 AM
08:59:17 AM
08:59:34 AM
08:59:40 AM
08:59:46 AM
08:59:53 AM
09:00:18 AM
09:00:49 AM
09:02:16 AM
09:02:29 AM
09:02:41 AM
09:02:58 AM
09:03:40 AM
09:05:04 AM
09:05:06 AM
09:06:34 AM
09:07:23 AM
09:07:46 AM
09:07:49 AM
09:08:10 AM
09:08:15 AM
09:08:17 AM
09:08:46 AM
09:09:35 AM
09:09:36 AM
09:09:58 AM
09:10:04 AM
09:11:12 AM
09:11:48 AM
09:12:08 AM
09:12:28 AM
09:12:59 AM
09:13:19 AM
09:13:36 AM
09:14:30 AM
09:14:42 AM
09:14:45 AM
09:14:50 AM
09:14:55 AM



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

121
65
87

120

155

114

116
97
98

112
41

118
46
21
73
72
66

158
18
83
20
88
19

150
69

140

119

151
13

124

123

139

86
128
132
131

53

Hulsey
Upchurch
Travers
Phillips
Brooks
Burroughs
Gross
McClellan
McClellan
Gooch
Boyd
Hughes
Hardiman
dennis
Lee

Lee
Hackel
Smith
McElheney Sherling
Fry
McDonald
dennis
Thrash
Clayton
Quinn

Lee
Williams
Hughes
Cornutt
Brophy
Strunk
Strunk
Wolfe
Moore
Travers
Borrelli
Zeiders
Arreola-Kern
Quinn

Fielding
Clay
Michael
Bryan
Don
AMANDA
Michael
Mike
Leslie
Adam
Sam
Karson
Ryan
traci
HE BULL OF THE SOUTH
Hannah
Elijah
Railie
Claire
Wendy
Dax
olen
Nicole
Denise
Dustin
Libby
Rachel
Katie
Chris
David
Jacob
Will
Gavin
Russell
John Luke
Jacob
Kaitlynn
Shirley
Garrett

32
22
24
28
47
32
49
63
51
39
13
13
28
50
25
19

42
34
44
40
54
33
47
28
16
26
13
34
51
13
41
13
53
18
25
22
27
25

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM

LUCHADORES

Runaways

Holy Grind

Holy Grind

Smelly Cat

THE BUDS OF LIGHT

Grey Berets & Friends
Grey Berets & Friends

Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies

Wolfepack

Wolfepack

Wolfepack
Grey Berets & Friends
LUCHADORES
Amazeballs Peeps
Amazeballs Peeps
THE BUDS OF LIGHT

Things That Make You Go “Hmmm...?”

09:15:04 AM
09:15:09 AM
09:15:11 AM
09:15:14 AM
09:15:33 AM
09:16:20 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:18:58 AM
09:19:08 AM
09:19:18 AM
09:19:20 AM
09:22:00 AM
09:22:18 AM
09:24:13 AM
09:24:31 AM
09:24:38 AM
09:24:43 AM
09:24:45 AM
09:24:48 AM
09:24:57 AM
09:26:09 AM
09:26:47 AM
09:28:07 AM
09:28:57 AM
09:29:51 AM
09:30:46 AM
09:30:50 AM
09:31:06 AM
09:31:48 AM
09:31:58 AM
09:32:01 AM
09:32:09 AM
09:32:39 AM
09:33:18 AM
09:33:37 AM
09:33:40 AM
09:33:45 AM
09:35:19 AM
09:36:50 AM



111 80 Adams Trent 21 Male 08:00:00 AM Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies 09:38:18 AM
112 156 wheeler chris 46 Male 08:00:00 AM 09:38:27 AM
113 138 Wolfe Adam 40 Male 08:00:00 AM Wolfepack 09:40:01 AM
114 137 Wolfe Alyssa 11 Female  08:00:00 AM Wolfepack 09:40:02 AM
115 76 Crawford Avalee 14 Female  08:00:00 AM Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies 09:40:03 AM
116 81 Adams Brody 12 Male 08:00:00 AM Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies 09:40:04 AM
117 126 Owen Tyler 26 Male 08:00:00 AM Amazeballs Peeps 09:41:04 AM
118 127 Zeiders Courtney 25 Female  08:00:00 AM Amazeballs Peeps 09:41:10 AM
119 152 Warbington Daren 48 Male 08:00:00 AM 09:42:36 AM
120 153 Warbington Mary Ashley 15 Female  08:00:00 AM 09:42:45 AM
121 8  Stockley Sandy 42 Male 08:00:00 AM 09:43:24 AM
122 38 Boyd Allison 23 Female 08:00:00 AM Smelly Cat 09:43:28 AM
123 38 Boyd Allison 23 Female  08:00:00 AM Smelly Cat 09:43:33 AM
124 36 Travers Sarah 26 Female  08:00:00 AM Smelly Cat 09:48:35 AM
125 37 Travers Evan 29 Male 08:00:00 AM Smelly Cat 09:48:39 AM
126 43  Walsh Abriana 26 Female 08:00:00 AM Smelly Cat 09:49:26 AM
127 44 Walsh Daniel 25 Male 08:00:00 AM Smelly Cat 09:49:28 AM
128 67 Lee Melony 14 Female  08:00:00 AM 09:50:49 AM
129 77 Culpepper Lucas 24 Male 08:00:00 AM 10:03:43 AM
130 51 Sanders Chris 35 Male 08:00:00 AM  Things That Make You Go “Hmmm...?”  10:06:37 AM
131 54 Sanders Bailey 11 Female 08:00:00 AM Things That Make You Go “Hmmm...?"”  10:06:53 AM
132 50 Sanders Gwendolyn 55 Female 08:00:00 AM Things That Make You Go “Hmmm...?”  10:09:02 AM
133 68 Hackel Caleb 25 Male 08:00:00 AM 10:18:10 AM
134 14 Hill KC 40 Male 08:00:00 AM 10:19:10 AM
135 129 McElwain Tory 25 Male 08:00:00 AM THE BUDS OF LIGHT 10:19:25 AM
136 74  Lee Kobe 23 Male 08:00:00 AM 10:22:43 AM
137 141 Lester Rachel 20 Female 08:00:00 AM Foster Fam 10:32:13 AM
138 47 Battles Steven 38 Male 08:00:00 AM 10:36:44 AM
139 32 Rudolph NATE 54 Male 08:00:00 AM Grey Berets & Friends 10:37:58 AM
140 149 Flynt Brittany 28 Female  08:00:00 AM HolyGrind 10:39:30 AM
141 148 Spivey Tiffany 28 Female  08:00:00 AM HolyGrind 10:39:34 AM
142 79 Fernandez Manny 23 Male 08:00:00 AM Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies 10:43:04 AM
143 39 Kilgore Bronson 41 Male 08:00:00 AM Word to Your Mudder 10:43:40 AM
144 40 Shaw Stephen 40 Male 08:00:00 AM Word to Your Mudder 10:43:54 AM
145 72  Lee Hannah 19 Female  08:00:00 AM 10:52:09 AM
146 60 PRADO ISRAEL 15 Male 08:00:00 AM  Things That Make You Go “Hmmm...?”  10:52:42 AM
147 52 STAGGS CONNOR 15 Male 08:00:00 AM  Things That Make You Go “Hmmm...?”  10:52:50 AM
148 112 Gooch Adam 39 Male 08:00:00 AM 10:55:44 AM
149 70 Hackel Josh 15 Male 08:00:00 AM LUCHADORES 11:07:29 AM



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

77

14

25
129
156

112
14
129

Culpepper
Hill

Lee
McElwain
wheeler
Moore
Gooch

Hill
McElwain

Lucas
KC
Marion
Tory
chris
Susan
Adam
KC
Tory

24
40
43
25
46
52
39
40
25

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM
08:00:00 AM

THE BUDS OF LIGHT

Grey Berets & Friends

THE BUDS OF LIGHT

11:21:02 AM
11:22:23 AM
11:41:50 AM
11:43:04 AM
11:45:57 AM
11:50:28 AM
12:35:34 PM
12:35:59 PM
12:58:56 PM



Total Time:
00:36:10
00:38:15
00:38:27
00:41:19
00:42:12
00:42:56
00:44:38
00:44:56
00:45:06
00:45:38
00:47:30
00:47:57
00:48:26
00:49:03
00:50:08
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:50:58
00:51:16
00:52:07
00:52:35
00:52:47
00:53:08
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:56:32
00:56:34
00:56:41
00:57:20
00:57:51
00:58:14
00:58:34



00:58:43
00:59:17
00:59:34
00:59:40
00:59:46
00:59:53
01:00:18
01:00:49
01:02:16
01:02:29
01:02:41
01:02:58
01:03:40
01:05:04
01:05:06
01:06:34
01:07:23
01:07:46
01:07:49
01:08:10
01:08:15
01:08:17
01:08:46
01:09:35
01:09:36
01:09:58
01:10:04
01:11:12
01:11:48
01:12:08
01:12:28
01:12:59
01:13:19
01:13:36
01:14:30
01:14:42
01:14:45
01:14:50
01:14:55



01:15:04
01:15:09
01:15:11
01:15:14
01:15:33
01:16:20
01:18:48
01:18:58
01:19:08
01:19:18
01:19:20
01:22:00
01:22:18
01:24:13
01:24:31
01:24:38
01:24:43
01:24:45
01:24:48
01:24:57
01:26:09
01:26:47
01:28:07
01:28:57
01:29:51
01:30:46
01:30:50
01:31:06
01:31:48
01:31:58
01:32:01
01:32:09
01:32:39
01:33:18
01:33:37
01:33:40
01:33:45
01:35:19
01:36:50



01:38:18
01:38:27
01:40:01
01:40:02
01:40:03
01:40:04
01:41:04
01:41:10
01:42:36
01:42:45
01:43:24
01:43:28
01:43:33
01:48:35
01:48:39
01:49:26
01:49:28
01:50:49
02:03:43
02:06:37
02:06:53
02:09:02
02:18:10
02:19:10
02:19:25
02:22:43
02:32:13
02:36:44
02:37:58
02:39:30
02:39:34
02:43:04
02:43:40
02:43:54
02:52:09
02:52:42
02:52:50
02:55:44
03:07:29



03:21:02
03:22:23
03:41:50
03:43:04
03:45:57
03:50:28
04:35:34
04:35:59
04:58:56



